Do YOU Want Winners Like This?

Virnon 76/7 Win Cumbrian Farmer 20/1 Win
San Quentin 7/1 Win  Queen Aggie 10/1 Win

iyodd

Early Odds Proofing for January 2022 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Early Odds. Early Odds website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 30th 14:30 Kajaki 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 60.65
Sedgefield

Single 29th 15:40 North Lodge 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 46.65
Cheltenham

Single 29th 14:02 Lingfield |Be Glorious 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 39.65

Single 28th 15:40 Maliboo 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 40.65
Huntingdon

Single 28th 15:00 Killane 5.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 30.65
Doncaster

Single 28th 12:55 Wolfspear 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 30.65
Huntingdon

Single 27th 19:00 Tathmeen 4.33 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 31.65
Newcastle

Single 26th 14:50 Kakamora 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 32.65
\Wincanton

Single 26th 14:30 Lingfield |Ocean Eyes 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 33.65

Single 25th 20:00 Phoenix Star 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 34.65
Southwell

Single 25th 19:00 Nataleena 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 35.65
Southwell

Single 25th 13:00 Lingfield |Koeman 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 36.65

Single 24th 17:30 Baileys 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 37.65

\Wolverhampto |Eminence
n

Single 23rd 15:25 Warwick |Dhowin 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 38.65

Single 23rd 13:20 Lingfield |Danilo D'Airy 10.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 39.65

Single 22nd 15:10 Haydock |Small Present 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 40.65

Single 22nd 13:20 Lingfield |Pirate King 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 35.65

Single 22nd 12:50 Haydock |Hardy Du Seuil 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 36.65

Single 22nd 12:45 Lingfield |Dingle 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 37.65

Single 21st 18:30 Royal Heart 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 30.65
Newcastle

Single 21st 13:30 Market |Grand Lord 9.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 31.65
Rasen Cancelled

Single 21st 13:20 Lingfield |Fontaine 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 31.65

Collonges

Single 20th 17:30 Outrage 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 26.15
Newcastle

Single 20th 17:00 Central City 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 27.15
Newcastle

Single 19th 15:00 Newbury |Wayfinder 5.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 28.15

Single 19th 13:50 Newbury |Goa Lil 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 28.15

Single 18th 19:50 Grey Galleon 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 21.15
Southwell

Single 18th 18:50 Soundslikethun 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 22.15
Southwell der

Single 18th 17:20 Cometh The 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 23.15
Southwell Man

Single 17th 19:30 Dandy Maestro 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 24.15
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 17th 17:00 Giuseppe 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 25.15

\Wolverhampto [Cassioli
n

Single 17th 15:10 Eleanor Bob 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 26.15
Chepstow
Single 16th 15:00 Mojomaker 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 22.65

Southwell



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/547
https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/547

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 16th 13:35 Kelso Saryshagann 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 23.65
Single 15th 18:45 Prejudice 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 24.65
Chelmsford
City
Single 15th 13:32 Kempton |Falco Blitz 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 25.65
Single 14th 19:30 Bonita B 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 18.65
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 14th 13:50 Coup De Gold 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 9.65
Sedgefield
Single 14th 13:40 Lingfield |Who Cares 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 10.65
Wins
Single 13th 18:30 Channel 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 11.65
Chelmsford Packet
City
Single 13th 16:50 Engles Rock 12.00 1.00 Win 1 11.00 12.65
Newcastle
Single 13th 15:40 Catterick |[Kensington Art 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 1.65
Single 13th 14:40 Catterick |Supreme 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 2.65
Escape
Single 13th 14:20 Oriental Lilly 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -3.35
Newcastle
Single 12th 12:35 Lingfield |Shuv H'penny 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -2.35
King
Single 12th 14:50 Leicester|Magic Dancer 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -1.35
Single 11th 19:20 Spring Is 8.00 1.00 Win 1 6.65 -0.35
Southwell Sprung
Single 11th 15:20 Glencassley 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -7
Doncaster
Single 11th 14:30 Exeter |Musical Slave 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -6
Single 11th 13:20 Exeter |Honneur 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -5
D'ajonc
Single 11th 12:35 Now Is The 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -9.5
Doncaster Winter
Single 10th 18:30 Atiyah 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -8.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 10th 14:30 Taunton |Golden Boy 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 -7.5
Grey
Single 10th 13:15 Ludlow |Jatiluwih 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -11
Single 9th 13:00 Ayr Fairfield 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -10
Ferrata
Single 9th 14:10 Sid's Annie 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -9
Southwell
Single 8th 13:50 Sandown|Monsieur 9.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -8
Lecoq
Single 8th 14:13 Cork Scheu Time 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -7
Single 8th 12:00 Lingfield |Mawingo 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -6
Single 7th 15:20 Lingfield |Cafe Sydney 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -5
Single 7th 15:05 File lllico 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -4
\Wetherby
Single 7th 14:35 Morgenstern 21.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -8.5
\Wetherby
Single 6th 19:30 Brass Clankers 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -7.5
Chelmsford
City
Single 6th 18:00 Shadow Angel 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -6.5
Chelmsford
City
Single 6th 13:30 Sassy Rascal 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -5.5
Newcastle
Single 6th 12:40 Braganza Bay 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -4.5
Chepstow
Single 6th 12:30 Kingson 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 -3.5
Newcastle
Single 5th 15:25 Ffos Las |Echo Watt 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -7.5
Single 5th 14:45 Dundalk |Talbot 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -6.5
Single 5th 14:10 Dundalk |Hightown 9.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -5.5

Heights




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 4th 16:30 Egrecio 17.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -4.5
Newcastle

Single 4th 15:00 Thibault 9.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -3.5
Newcastle

Single 4th 14:00 Lingfield |Sword Exceed 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -2.5

Single 3rd 19:00 Right Action 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1.5
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 3rd 18:30 Golden Force 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -0.5
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 2nd 15:30 Mr Jack 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 0.5
Plumpton

Single 2nd 14:55 Enrichissant 8.50 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 15
Plumpton

Single 2nd 14:20 D'jango 11.00 1.00 Loss F -1.00 25
Plumpton

Single 2nd 13:45 Coillte Eile 23.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 35
Plumpton

Single 2nd 12:55 Nigel Nott 9.50 1.00 Win 1 8.50 4.5
Newcastle

Single 1st 15:00 Exeter |Dock Road 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -4

Single 1st 14:10 Christopher 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3
Musselburgh  |Wood

Single 1st 13:40 Stoner's 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -2
Musselburgh |Choice

Single 1st 13:35 Catterick |Thatsy 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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